
Saturday 29 March Home Team Away Team Venue Saturday 28 June Home Team Away Team Venue

North Beach Sea Eagles v Fremantle Roosters Blueforce Park, Charles Riley Reserve, North Beach Joondalup Giants v Rockingham Sharks Admiral Park, Heathridge

Rockingham Sharks v Joondalup Giants Lark Hill Sportsplex, Port Kennedy South Perth Lions v Fremantle Roosters George Burnett Park, Karawara

South Perth Lions v Willagee Bears George Burnett Park, Karawara North Beach Sea Eagles v Willagee Bears Blueforce Park, Charles Riley Reserve, North Beach

Saturday 5 April Home Team Away Team Venue Saturday 5 July Home Team Away Team Venue

Fremantle Roosters v South Perth Lions Treeby Community & Sports Centre, Treeby North Beach Sea Eagles v South Perth Lions Blueforce Park, Charles Riley Reserve, North Beach

North Beach Sea Eagles v Rockingham Sharks Blueforce Park, Charles Riley Reserve, North Beach Rockingham Sharks v Willagee Bears Lark Hill Sportsplex, Port Kennedy

Joondalup Giants v Willagee Bears Admiral Park, Heathridge Joondalup Giants v Fremantle Roosters Admiral Park, Heathridge

Saturday 12 April Saturday 12 July Home Team Away Team Venue

Saturday 19 April South Perth Lions v Joondalup Giants George Burnett Park, Karawara

Saturday 26 April Fremantle Roosters v Rockingham Sharks Treeby Community & Sports Centre, Treeby

Willagee Bears v North Beach Sea Eagles Webber Reserve, Willagee

Saturday 3 May Home Team Away Team Saturday 19 July Home Team Away Team Venue

South Perth Lions v Joondalup Giants George Burnett Park, Karawara Fremantle Roosters v South Perth Lions Treeby Community & Sports Centre, Treeby

Rockingham Sharks v Fremantle Roosters Lark Hill Sportsplex, Port Kennedy Joondalup Giants v Willagee Bears Admiral Park, Heathridge

Willagee Bears v North Beach Sea Eagles Webber Reserve, Willagee Rockingham Sharks v North Beach Sea Eagles Lark Hill Sportsplex, Port Kennedy

Saturday 10 May Home Team Away Team Venue Saturday 26 July Home Team Away Team Venue

Willagee Bears v Rockingham Sharks Webber Reserve, Willagee North Beach Sea Eagles v Fremantle Roosters Blueforce Park, Charles Riley Reserve, North Beach

Fremantle Roosters v Joondalup Giants Treeby Community & Sports Centre, Treeby Rockingham Sharks v Joondalup Giants Lark Hill Sportsplex, Port Kennedy

South Perth Lions v North Beach Sea Eagles George Burnett Park, Karawara South Perth Lions v Willagee Bears George Burnett Park, Karawara

Saturday 17 May Home Team Away Team Venue Saturday 2 August Home Team Away Team Venue

Fremantle Roosters v Willagee Bears Treeby Community & Sports Centre, Treeby North Beach Sea Eagles v South Perth Lions Blueforce Park, Charles Riley Reserve, North Beach

North Beach Sea Eagles v Joondalup Giants Blueforce Park, Charles Riley Reserve, North Beach Willagee Bears v Rockingham Sharks Webber Reserve, Willagee

Rockingham Sharks v South Perth Lions Lark Hill Sportsplex, Port Kennedy Fremantle Roosters v Joondalup Giants Treeby Community & Sports Centre, Treeby

Saturday 24 May Home Team Away Team Venue Saturday 9 August Home Team Away Team Venue

Fremantle Roosters v North Beach Sea Eagles Treeby Community & Sports Centre, Treeby Joondalup Giants v North Beach Sea Eagles Admiral Park, Heathridge

Willagee Bears v South Perth Lions Webber Reserve, Willagee Willagee Bears v Fremantle Roosters Webber Reserve, Willagee

Joondalup Giants v Rockingham Sharks Admiral Park, Heathridge South Perth Lions v Rockingham Sharks George Burnett Park, Karawara

Saturday 31 May Home Team Away Team Venue Saturday 16 August

Rockingham Sharks v North Beach Sea Eagles Lark Hill Sportsplex, Port Kennedy

South Perth Lions v Fremantle Roosters George Burnett Park, Karawara

Willagee Bears v Joondalup Giants Webber Reserve, Willagee

Saturday 7 June Home Team Away Team Venue

Joondalup Giants v South Perth Lions Admiral Park, Heathridge Saturday 23 August SEMI FINALS TBC

North Beach Sea Eagles v Willagee Bears Blueforce Park, Charles Riley Reserve, North Beach

CAS CHAMPIONSHIPS Fremantle Roosters v Rockingham Sharks Treeby Community & Sports Centre, Treeby

Saturday 30 August PRELIMINARY FINALS TBC

Saturday 14 June Home Team Away Team Venue

Willagee Bears v Fremantle Roosters Webber Reserve, Willagee

Joondalup Giants v North Beach Sea Eagles Admiral Park, Heathridge Saturday 6 September GRAND FINALS Dorrien Gardens, West Perth

Rockingham Sharks v South Perth Lions Lark Hill Sportsplex, Port Kennedy

Saturday 21 June
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